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Introducing: The SUMO Sectional Sofa

This is a huge opportunity & we are truly excited to share this with you!

“It’s an absolute winner and its one of those products that’s guaranteed to sell week in, week out, which doesn’t come along that often!! We have
been working on this product for a long time & it feels great to finally offer it as part of our collection”

Tim Oulton
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SUMO Sectional
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SUMO Chaise
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SUMO Sectional Group 4pcs

FOB PRICES:

1 container: $2395
3 containers: $2195
5 containers: $1995

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

* Hand Tipped Camel

* Hand Tipped Graphite
* Hand Tipped Chocolate
* Hand Tipped Taupe

* Hand Tipped Pewter

MATERIAL:
INFILL: Foam + Fiber
FRAME: Hardwood + Plywood

First order production lead time 6 weeks,
Repeat order production lead time 4 weeks

1*40HQ = 12 Set (48PCS)
Package: 1pcs per Carton

DIMENSIONS:
LHF/RHF Corner:

OVERALL

L: 49.5”/126cm
D: 44.5”/113cm
H: 33”/84cm

Sec 1S:

OVERALL

L: 43”/109cm
D: 44.5”/113cm
H: 33”/84cm

Corner:

OVERALL

L: 50”/127cm
D:50”/127cm
H: 33”/84cm

SEAT
L:36”/91cm
D:28.5”/72cm
H:15.5”/39cm

SEAT

L: 43”/109cm
D:28.5”/72cm
H:15.5”/39cm

SEAT

L: 34”/86cm
D:34”/86cm
H:15.5”/39cm
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FOB PRICES:

1 container: $1920
3 containers: $1760
5 containers: $1600

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

* Hand Tipped Camel

* Hand Tipped Graphite
* Hand Tipped Chocolate
* Hand Tipped Taupe

* Hand Tipped Pewter

MATERIAL:
INFILL: Foam + Fiber
FRAME: Hardwood + Plywood

1*40HQ = 13 Set (39PCS)
Package: 1pcs per Carton

SUMO Chaise Group 3pcs

First order production lead time 6 weeks,
Repeat order production lead time 4 weeks

DIMENSIONS:
LHF/RHF Corner:

OVERALL

L: 49.5”/126cm
D: 44.5”/113cm
H: 33”/84cm

Sec 1S:

OVERALL

L: 43”/109cm
D: 44.5”/113cm
H: 33”/84cm

Chaise:

OVERALL

L: 49.5”/126cm
D: 44.5”/113cm
H: 33”/84cm

SEAT
L:36”/91cm
D:28.5”/72cm
H:15.5”/39cm

SEAT

L: 43”/109cm
D:28.5”/72cm
H:15.5”/39cm

SEAT

L: 36”/91cm

D: 49.5”/126cm
H:15.5”/39cm



FOB Price List

SUMO Sec. group 4pcs (LHF Corner +1S+ Corner + RHF Corner) 2395
SUMO Sec. chaise group 3pcs (RHF/LHF Chaise+1S+LHF/RHF Corner) 1920
SUMO Sec. group 3pcs (LHF Corner + 1S + RHF Corner) 1750
SUMO Sec. group 2pcs (LHF Corner + RHF Corner) 1230
SUMO Sec. LHF Corner 615
SUMO Sec. 1S 520
SUMO Sec. Corner 645
SUMO Sec. RHF Corner 615
SUMO Sec. LHF Chaise 785
SUMO Sec. RHF Chaise 785
SUMO Sec. Footstool 265

2195

1760

1600

1130

565

470

595

565

725

725

245

1995 12 sets

1600 13 sets

1450 17 sets

1030 24 sets

515

420

545

515

665

665

225
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COLLECTIO SUMO Sectional 1S
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COLLECTIONS SUMO Sectional Corner
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RREEGE PO S SUMO Sectional LHF Corner
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COLLECT IO B SUMO Sectional RHF Chaise
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HAND TIPPED

A luxurious leather combining rich depth

of colour with a soft buttery touch

Thickness: 1.4-1.6mm
Secondary finish No

Aniline type Full Aniline
Dye level Dyed all the way thr

Chocolate

IMAGE OF THE HAND TIPPED LEATHER

Pewter

Graphite




