

Introducing: The SUMO Sectional Sofa

This is a huge opportunity & we are truly excited to share this with you!

"It's an absolute winner and its one of those products that's guaranteed to sell week in, week out, which doesn't come along that often!! We have been working on this product for a long time & it feels great to finally offer it as part of our collection"

Tim Oulton



SUMO Sectional





SUMO Sectional





SUMO Chaise





SUMO Sectional Group 4pcs

FOB PRICES:

1 container: \$2395 3 containers: \$2195 5 containers: \$1995

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

- Hand Tipped Camel
- Hand Tipped Graphite
- Hand Tipped Chocolate
- Hand Tipped Taupe
- Hand Tipped Pewter

MATERIAL:

INFILL: Foam + Fiber

FRAME: Hardwood + Plywood

1*40HQ = 12 Set (48PCS)
Package: 1pcs per Carton



First order production lead time 6 weeks, Repeat order production lead time 4 weeks

DIMENSIONS: LHF/RHF Corner:

OVERALL SEAT

L: 49.5"/126cm L:36"/91cm D: 44.5"/113cm D:28.5"/72cm H: 33"/84cm H:15.5"/39cm

Sec 1S:

OVERALL SEAT

L: 43"/109cm L: 43"/109cm D: 44.5"/113cm D:28.5"/72cm H: 33"/84cm H:15.5"/39cm

Corner:

OVERALL SEAT

L: 50"/127cm L: 34"/86cm D: 50"/127cm D:34"/86cm H: 33"/84cm H:15.5"/39cm



SUMO Chaise Group 3pcs

FOB PRICES:

1 container: \$1920 3 containers: \$1760 5 containers: \$1600

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

- Hand Tipped Camel
- Hand Tipped Graphite
- Hand Tipped Chocolate
- Hand Tipped Taupe
- Hand Tipped Pewter

MATERIAL:

INFILL: Foam + Fiber

FRAME: Hardwood + Plywood

1*40HQ = 13 Set (39PCS)
Package: 1pcs per Carton



First order production lead time 6 weeks, Repeat order production lead time 4 weeks

DIMENSIONS: LHF/RHF Corner:

OVERALL SEAT

L: 49.5"/126cm L:36"/91cm D: 44.5"/113cm D:28.5"/72cm H: 33"/84cm H:15.5"/39cm

Sec 1S:

OVERALL SEAT

L: 43"/109cm L: 43"/109cm D: 44.5"/113cm D:28.5"/72cm H: 33"/84cm H:15.5"/39cm

Chaise:

OVERALL SEAT

L: 49.5"/126cm L: 36"/91cm D: 44.5"/113cm D: 49.5"/126cm H: 33"/84cm H:15.5"/39cm



FOB Price List

CONFIGURATION	1 container	3 containers	5 containers	Container loadability
SUMO Sec. group 4pcs (LHF Corner +1S+ Corner + RHF Corner)	2395	2195	1995	12 sets
SUMO Sec. chaise group 3pcs (RHF/LHF Chaise+1S+LHF/RHF Corner)	1920	1760	1600	13 sets
SUMO Sec. group 3pcs (LHF Corner + 1S + RHF Corner)	1750	1600	1450	17 sets
SUMO Sec. group 2pcs (LHF Corner + RHF Corner)	1230	1130	1030	24 sets
SUMO Sec. LHF Corner	615	565	515	
SUMO Sec. 1S	520	470	420	
SUMO Sec. Corner	645	595	545	
SUMO Sec. RHF Corner	615	565	515	
SUMO Sec. LHF Chaise	785	725	665	
SUMO Sec. RHF Chaise	785	725	665	
SUMO Sec. Footstool	265	245	225	



SUMO Sectional 1S









SUMO Sectional Corner









SUMO Sectional LHF Corner









SUMO Sectional RHF Chaise





IMAGE OF THE HAND TIPPED LEATHER

HAND TIPPED

A luxurious leather combining rich depth of colour with a soft buttery touch

Thickness:

1.4-1.6 mm

Secondary finish: No

Aniline type:

Full Aniline

Dye level:

Dyed all the way through

Chocolate

Camel

Pewter

